Position Other Positions Held City Department Total Wages
City Manager Public Works Loma Linda Administration $239,999
Director/City Eng

Assistant City Manager Community Loma Linda Administration $214,388
Development Director,
Information Systems

© © N o AW

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Director,

Administrative

Specialist 1l
Fire Chief Loma Linda Fire $208,972
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $190,646
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $181,951
Firefighter Paramedic Loma Linda Fire $179,387
Fire Battalion Chief Loma Linda Fire $175,099
Fire Division Chief/Fire Marshal Loma Linda Fire $170,920
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $170,745
Finance Director Loma Linda Finance $169,765
Firefighter Paramedic Loma Linda Fire $153,624
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $149,713
Firefighter Paramedic Loma Linda Fire $147,464
Fire Battalion Chief Loma Linda Fire $143,426
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $143,014
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $142,396
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $142,336
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $139,672
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $134,015
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $128,910
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $127,378
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $123,593
Fire Engineer Loma Linda Fire $119,750
Fire Captain Loma Linda Fire $119,704
Field Services Superintendent Loma Linda Public Works $118,642
Firefighter Paramedic Loma Linda Fire $116,587



27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

54.
55.
56.
57.

Utility Services Superintendent
Associate Engineer

Accounting Manager

Firefighter Paramedic

Treatment Plant Operator llI
Treatment Plant Operator Il

Senior Planner

Treatment Plant Operator Il
Utilities Maintenance Technician llI
Hr Analyst/Deputy City Clerk

Field Maintenance Technician llI
Utilities Maintenance Technician |l
Facility Maintenance Coordinator
Fire Prevention Inspector
Emergency Services Coordinator
Executive Aide

Field Maintenance Technician llI
Utilities Maintenance Technician |
Supervising Accounting Technician
Information Systems Analyst |
Utilities Maintenance Technician |l
Utilities Maintenance Technician |
Supervising Accounting Technician
Executive Aide

Engineering Technician
Information Systems Analyst |

Code Compliance/Animal Control
Officer

Utility Division Aide
Parking Enforcement Officer
Utilities Maintenance Technician |

Utilities Maintenance Technician |

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Fire

Public Works

Public Works
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Administration
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Information Systems
Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Public Works

Public Works
Information Systems

Community Development

Public Works
Fire

Public Works
Public Works

$114,851
$113,521
$110,658
$106,694
$101,958
$93,163
$89,544
$87,555
$85,452
$80,925
$79,485
$78,670
$78,155
$78,155
$76,796
$76,756
$75,191
$74,985
$74,698
$72,796
$72,167
$70,812
$70,704
$68,882
$67,297
$65,794
$65,565

$64,882
$64,262
$63,516
$62,391



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

City Clerk/Housing Coordinator
Field Maintenance Technician |

Accounting Technician Il

Customer Service/Meter Technician

Field Maintenance Technician |

Lead Mechanic/Fleet Svcs
Coordinator

Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Accounting Specialist

Field Maintenance Technician Il
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Specialist |
Administrative Specialist |
Fleet Services Coordinator

Fire Captain

Information Systems Analyst |
Division Chief/Fire Marshal
Administrative Specialist | (P/T)
Firefighter Paramedic
Councilman

Councilman

Councilmember

Mayor

Mayor Pro Tempore

Field Maintenance Technician |
Accounting Technician | (P/T)
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

City Clerk
Public Works
Finance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

Fire/Public Works
Community Development
Public Works

Fire

Information Systems
Fire

Information Systems
Fire

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Public Works
Finance

Community Development

Community Development

$60,047
$59,438
$59,178
$57,102
$55,937
$54,652

$51,977
$51,303
$50,715
$49,800
$49,281
$48,580
$47,510
$46,288
$43,813
$38,320
$31,155
$29,239
$26,103
$22,102
$14,554
$9,251
$8,534
$8,534
$8,534
$8,534
$8,534
$6,004
$3,613
$760
$760



89.
90.
91.
92.

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$760
$570
$380
$190



