	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager	Public Works Director/City Eng	Loma Linda	Administration	\$239,999
2.	Assistant City Manager	Community Development Director, Information Systems Director, Administrative Specialist III	Loma Linda	Administration	\$214,388
3.	Fire Chief		Loma Linda	Fire	\$208,972
4.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$190,646
5.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$181,951
6.	Firefighter Paramedic		Loma Linda	Fire	\$179,387
7.	Fire Battalion Chief		Loma Linda	Fire	\$175,099
8.	Fire Division Chief/Fire Marshal		Loma Linda	Fire	\$170,920
9.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$170,745
10.	Finance Director		Loma Linda	Finance	\$169,765
11.	Firefighter Paramedic		Loma Linda	Fire	\$153,624
12.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$149,713
13.	Firefighter Paramedic		Loma Linda	Fire	\$147,464
14.	Fire Battalion Chief		Loma Linda	Fire	\$143,426
15.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$143,014
16.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$142,396
17.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$142,336
18.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$139,672
19.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$134,015
20.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$128,910
21.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$127,378
22.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$123,593
23.	Fire Engineer		Loma Linda	Fire	\$119,750
24.	Fire Captain		Loma Linda	Fire	\$119,704
25.	Field Services Superintendent		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$118,642
26.	Firefighter Paramedic		Loma Linda	Fire	\$116,587

27.	Utility Services Superintendent	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$114,851
28.	Associate Engineer	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$113,521
29.	Accounting Manager	Loma Linda	Finance	\$110,658
30.	Firefighter Paramedic	Loma Linda	Fire	\$106,694
31.	Treatment Plant Operator III	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$101,958
32.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$93,163
33.	Senior Planner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$89,544
34.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$87,555
35.	Utilities Maintenance Technician III	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$85,452
36.	Hr Analyst/Deputy City Clerk	Loma Linda	Administration	\$80,925
37.	Field Maintenance Technician III	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$79,485
38.	Utilities Maintenance Technician II	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$78,670
39.	Facility Maintenance Coordinator	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$78,155
40.	Fire Prevention Inspector	Loma Linda	Fire	\$78,155
41.	Emergency Services Coordinator	Loma Linda	Fire	\$76,796
42.	Executive Aide	Loma Linda	Fire	\$76,756
43.	Field Maintenance Technician III	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$75,191
44.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$74,985
45.	Supervising Accounting Technician	Loma Linda	Finance	\$74,698
46.	Information Systems Analyst I	Loma Linda	Information Systems	\$72,796
47.	Utilities Maintenance Technician II	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$72,167
48.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$70,812
49.	Supervising Accounting Technician	Loma Linda	Finance	\$70,704
50.	Executive Aide	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$68,882
51.	Engineering Technician	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$67,297
52.	Information Systems Analyst I	Loma Linda	Information Systems	\$65,794
53.	Code Compliance/Animal Control Officer	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$65,565
54.	Utility Division Aide	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$64,882
55.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Loma Linda	Fire	\$64,262
56.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$63,516
57.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$62,391

58.	City Clerk/Housing Coordinator	Loma Linda	City Clerk	\$60,047
59.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$59,438
60.	Accounting Technician II	Loma Linda	Finance	\$59,178
61.	Customer Service/Meter Technician	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$57,102
62.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$55,937
63.	Lead Mechanic/Fleet Svcs Coordinator	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$54,652
64.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$51,977
65.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$51,303
66.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$50,715
67.	Accounting Specialist	Loma Linda	Finance	\$49,800
68.	Field Maintenance Technician II	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$49,281
69.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$48,580
70.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$47,510
71.	Accounting Technician II	Loma Linda	Finance	\$46,288
72.	Administrative Specialist I	Loma Linda	Fire/Public Works	\$43,813
73.	Administrative Specialist I	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$38,320
74.	Fleet Services Coordinator	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$31,155
75.	Fire Captain	Loma Linda	Fire	\$29,239
76.	Information Systems Analyst I	Loma Linda	Information Systems	\$26,103
77.	Division Chief/Fire Marshal	Loma Linda	Fire	\$22,102
78.	Administrative Specialist I (P/T)	Loma Linda	Information Systems	\$14,554
79.	Firefighter Paramedic	Loma Linda	Fire	\$9,251
80.	Councilman	Loma Linda	City Council	\$8,534
81.	Councilman	Loma Linda	City Council	\$8,534
82.	Councilmember	Loma Linda	City Council	\$8,534
83.	Mayor	Loma Linda	City Council	\$8,534
84.	Mayor Pro Tempore	Loma Linda	City Council	\$8,534
85.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$6,004
86.	Accounting Technician I (P/T)	Loma Linda	Finance	\$3,613
87.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$760
88.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$760

89.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$760
90.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$570
91.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$380
92.	Planning Commissioner	Loma Linda	Community Development	\$190